1
Introduction of
BLDC Motors
□  42
BLDC Motors
Connector
Specification
□  57

Round
BLDC Motors
Model Numbering System
Characteristics
Applications
42       BL      30                  L2
Flange Size
Mechanical dimension
represented with two
digits (mm)
Power rating
Power of BLDC motor
represented with
digits (w)
Name
“BL”: BLDC motor
Voltage
“L”: Low voltage
(60VDC or below);
“H”: High voltage
(110VAC or above)
Rated voltage represented with a
digit
“L2”: 24VDC;
“L4”: 48VDC;
“H1”: 110VAC/155VDC;
         70BL only
“H2”: 220VAC/310VDC;
         57BL/70BL/80BL only
• Mechanical automation (textile machines)
• Financial automation (ATM)
• Office equipment (printer)
• Solar energy equipment
• Drive system
• Speed setting and regulation devices in various industries
• Automotive On-board equipment
• Pump (metering pump)
• Food industry
• Sorting equipment
Introduction of BLDC Motors
• Wide range of speed control and smooth torque output
• Excellent speed stability
• Small size, high power
• Low temperature rise, low noise, low vibration
• Long life, low maintenance costs
• Low positioning torque
• Energy efficient
7
Introduction of
BLDC Motors
□  42
BLDC Motors
Connector
Specification
□  57
BLDC Motors
□  70
BLDC Motors
□  80
BLDC Motors
R42BL
R57BL
Round
BLDC Motors
 30 ±1  L ±1
 2 ±0.1
 25 ±0.1
 1
1
±0
.1
73
  -0 0.